Audio adapter Jack 6,3 mm female to Jack 3,5 mm male
SKU: ECAJACK63F35M
Audio adapter with Jack 6.3 mm female to Jack 3.5 male
This 6.3 mm female to 3.5 mm male Jack adapter allows you to connect your smartphone or PC to the best amplifiers or HI-FI
systems.
Thanks to the excellent audio quality that this Jack adapter is able to transmit, you will catch every nuance of your favourite music.
Features:
Jack 6.3 mm female
Jack 3.5 mm male
Excellent audio quality
•
•
•
Audio adapter Jack 6,3 mm female to Jack 3,5 mm male
SKU: ECAJACK63F35M
Technical data
GPSR: , , , , ,
Connector 1: 6.3mm female jack
Connector 2: Jack 3.5 mm Male
Color: black
EAN: 8018417224492
SKU: ECAJACK63F35M
Weight: 6 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 80 mm
Depth Inner: 290 mm
Height Pack: 120 mm
Weight Pack: 20 g
Width Inner: 150 mm
Amount Inner: 20 Pz
Depth Master: 530 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 550 g
Width Master: 350 mm
Amount Master: 200 Pz
Height Master: 300 mm
Weight Master: 6205 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Audio adapter Jack 6,3 mm female to Jack 3,5 mm male
	SKU: ECAJACK63F35M
	Audio adapter with Jack 6.3 mm female to Jack 3.5 male
	Audio adapter Jack 6,3 mm female to Jack 3,5 mm male